
Angrignon métro station 10:30 11:20 12:10 13:00 n/a 19:31 20:24

Route 207 Junction 10:45 11:35 12:25 13:15 n/a 19:46 20:39

Cemetery road 10:46 11:36 12:26 13:16 n/a 19:47 20:40

Int 207 / Malone Road 10:47 11:37 12:27 13:17 n/a 19:48 20:41

Hamburger Heaven 10:48 11:38 12:28 13:18 n/a 19:49 20:42

Fire Hall 10:49 11:39 12:29 13:19 n/a 19:50 20:43

Kane's corner 10:49 11:39 12:29 13:19 n/a 19:50 20:43

Bakery 10:50 11:40 12:30 13:20 n/a 19:51 20:44

Bank - Post office 10:51 11:41 12:31 13:21 n/a 19:52 20:45

Cultural center 10:54 11:44 12:34 13:24 19:02 19:55 20:48

Hospital - Pow-wow 10:57 11:47 12:37 13:27 19:05 19:58 20:51

Bottom blind Lady's Hill 10:58 11:48 12:38 13:28 19:06 19:59 20:52

Iron Cross 10:58 11:48 12:38 13:28 19:06 19:59 20:52

Peacekeepers Office 10:59 11:49 12:39 13:29 19:10 20:03 20:55

Bédard Circle 10:59 11:49 12:39 13:29 19:10 20:03 20:55

5 Nations Village 11:00 11:50 12:40 13:30 19:11 20:04 20:56

Route 207 Junction 11:00 11:50 12:40 13:30 19:11 20:04 20:56

Angrignon Métro Station 11:15 12:05 12:55 13:45 19:26 20:19 21:11

Angrignon métro station 10:30 11:20 12:10 13:00 n/a 15:58

Route 207 Junction 10:45 11:35 12:25 13:15 n/a 16:13

Cemetery road 10:46 11:36 12:26 13:16 n/a 16:14

Int 207 / Malone Road 10:47 11:37 12:27 13:17 n/a 16:15

Hamburger Heaven 10:48 11:38 12:28 13:18 n/a 16:16

Fire Hall 10:49 11:39 12:29 13:19 n/a 16:17

Kane's corner 10:49 11:39 12:29 13:19 n/a 16:17

Bakery 10:50 11:40 12:30 13:20 n/a 16:18

Bank - Post office 10:51 11:41 12:31 13:21 n/a 16:19

Cultural center 10:54 11:44 12:34 13:24 15:32 16:19

Hospital - Pow-wow 10:57 11:47 12:37 13:27 15:35 16:22

Bottom blind Lady's Hill 10:58 11:48 12:38 13:28 15:36 16:23

Iron Cross 10:58 11:48 12:38 13:28 15:36 16:23

Peacekeepers Office 10:59 11:49 12:39 13:29 15:37 16:24

Bédard Circle 10:59 11:49 12:39 13:29 15:37 16:24

5 Nations Village 11:00 11:50 12:40 13:30 15:38 16:25

Route 207 Junction 11:00 11:50 12:40 13:30 15:38 16:25

Angrignon Métro Station 11:15 12:05 12:55 13:45 15:53 16:40

Single fare :   $4.50   Reduce $2.75

Sunday July 15th, 2018

Saturday July 14th,  2018

Echoes of a Proud Nation POW-WOW

Bus schedule 

Kahnawake


